
Startlijst indoor pony's 13/jan/18 aanvang 12u30

4 DESMEDT JUDITH TRIPLE MINDERHOUT 100021364 40 S A4

5 VAN STEEN RIK MISTY WUUSTWEZEL 100031837 40 S A4

6 DESMEDT JUDITH TRIPLE MINDERHOUT 100021364 40 S A4

7 VAN STEEN RIK MISTY WUUSTWEZEL 100031837 40 S A4

8 DE HESSELLE ROMY LADY MINDERHOUT 100027927 40 A A4

9 HAESAERT RALPH TONKA MINDERHOUT 100027084 40 A A4

10 DE HESSELLE ROMY LADY MINDERHOUT 100027927 40 A A4

11 HAESAERT RALPH TONKA MINDERHOUT 100027084 40 A A4

12 VAN LOOVEREN JINTHE QUESTION WUUSTWEZEL 100036958 40 A A4

13 BRUGHMANS SILKE JUMP-SON DE LA LOENA BRECHT 100036387 40 B A4

14 VAN LOOVEREN JINTHE QUESTION WUUSTWEZEL 100036958 40 A A4

15 BRUGHMANS SILKE JUMP-SON DE LA LOENA BRECHT 100036387 40 B A4

16 MERTENS FIEKE BEAUTY WORTEL 100035429 40 B A4

17 SNIJDERS MATHIJS NANNI 83 MINDERHOUT 100038567 40 D A4

18 MERTENS FIEKE BEAUTY WORTEL 100035429 40 B A4

19 SNIJDERS MATHIJS NANNI 83 MINDERHOUT 100038567 40 D A4

20 COENEGRACHTS SOFIA FLOORTJE MINDERHOUT 100029609 50 S B

21 COENEGRACHTS SOFIA FLOORTJE MINDERHOUT 100029609 50 S B

22 BUIKS RENSKE JULIAN WORTEL 100032707 60 A A6

23 VAN STEEN STAF RAMBO WUUSTWEZEL 100035046 60 B A6

24 BUIKS RENSKE JULIAN WORTEL 100032707 60 A A6

25 VAN STEEN STAF RAMBO WUUSTWEZEL 100035046 60 B A6

26 GILOPS ELLEN ULONKA VLIMMEREN 100037205 60 C A6

27 KLEEREN YONI TOMMY RIJKEVORSEL 100036632 60 C A6

28 GILOPS ELLEN ULONKA VLIMMEREN 100037205 60 C A6

29 KLEEREN YONI TOMMY RIJKEVORSEL 100036632 60 C A6

30 ROMBOUTS ELIEN JOLY'S LEANDRA VLIMMEREN 100037102 60 C A6

31 VORSSELMANS FLORINE STORM VAN WILDERTHOFMEER 100037991 60 C A6

32 ROMBOUTS ELIEN JOLY'S LEANDRA VLIMMEREN 100037102 60 C A6

33 VORSSELMANS FLORINE STORM VAN WILDERTHOFMEER 100037991 60 C A6

34 ROMBOUTS RENSKE QUASTAAR VAN DE BLOKVENHOEVEVLIMMEREN 100038182 60 D A6

35 VAN GESTEL SJAUKJE DE HALGOREN VIVACÉ MINDERHOUT 100035155 60 C A6

36 ROMBOUTS RENSKE QUASTAAR VAN DE BLOKVENHOEVEVLIMMEREN 100038182 60 D A6

37 KOYEN CIS SUZI Q Meerle- Meerseldreef100019152 60 A B

38 GODRIE BEN SJORS Meerle- Meerseldreef100033411 60 A B

39 KOYEN CIS SUZI Q Meerle- Meerseldreef100019152 60 A B

40 GODRIE BEN SJORS Meerle- Meerseldreef100033411 60 A B

41 VAN DEN BOGERD DIEUWKE BUSHMOOR DANCING QUEEN 123619Meerle- Meerseldreef100019935 60 A B

42 VAN LOOVEREN JASPER EBONY VAN DE KERKWEIDEWUUSTWEZEL 100031972 60 A B

43 VAN DEN BOGERD DIEUWKE BUSHMOOR DANCING QUEEN 123619Meerle- Meerseldreef100019935 60 A B

44 VAN LOOVEREN JASPER EBONY VAN DE KERKWEIDEWUUSTWEZEL 100031972 60 A B

45 VAN GESTEL SJAUKJE DE HALGOREN VIVACÉ MINDERHOUT 100035155 70 C A70

46 GODRIE LOTTE OLEANDER VAN DE DELTHOEVEMeerle- Meerseldreef100021176 70 B B



47 WINTERSHAUSEN AMBER FLORIS RIJKEVORSEL 100031055 70 B B

48 GODRIE LOTTE OLEANDER VAN DE DELTHOEVEMeerle- Meerseldreef100021176 70 B B

49 WINTERSHAUSEN AMBER FLORIS RIJKEVORSEL 100031055 70 B B

50 VAN STEEN STAF DIANA WUUSTWEZEL 100038419 70 B B

51 KOYEN CIS COMEBACK'S ELVIRA Meerle- Meerseldreef100026808 70 B B

52 VAN STEEN STAF DIANA WUUSTWEZEL 100038419 70 B B

53 KOYEN CIS COMEBACK'S ELVIRA Meerle- Meerseldreef100026808 70 B B

54 VAN DE MIEROP JOS QUICKSTAR RIJKEVORSEL 100038613 80 D A8

55 VAN OPSTAL BO PRALINE MINDERHOUT 100023517 80 D A8

56 VAN DE MIEROP JOS QUICKSTAR RIJKEVORSEL 100038613 80 D A8

57 VAN OPSTAL BO PRALINE MINDERHOUT 100023517 80 D A8

58 BRUGHMANS YANNICK FALCO BRECHT 100032067 80 D A8

59 DENIES FEMKE AMIGO VLIMMEREN 100037745 80 D A8

60 BRUGHMANS YANNICK FALCO BRECHT 100032067 80 D A8

61 DENIES FEMKE AMIGO VLIMMEREN 100037745 80 D A8

62 LAURIJSSEN JANA ELIZA MEER 100037213 80 D A8

63 OPREEL JERA SHIRA SINT LENAARTS 100031643 80 D A8

64 ROMBOUTS RENSKE QUI-VIVE VAN DE BLOKVENHOEVEVLIMMEREN 100038181 80 D A8

65 LAURIJSSEN JANA ELIZA MEER 100037213 80 D A8

66 OPREEL JERA SHIRA SINT LENAARTS 100031643 80 D A8

67 ROMBOUTS RENSKE QUI-VIVE VAN DE BLOKVENHOEVEVLIMMEREN 100038181 80 D A8

68 KLEEREN YONI MAX RIJKEVORSEL 100033874 80 C B

69 VAN HERCK FLORENCE SARINA MEER 100033942 80 C B

70 VAN LOOVEREN JASPER SUZAN WUUSTWEZEL 100036957 80 C B

71 KLEEREN YONI MAX RIJKEVORSEL 100033874 80 C B

72 VAN HERCK FLORENCE SARINA MEER 100033942 80 C B

73 VAN LOOVEREN JASPER SUZAN WUUSTWEZEL 100036957 80 C B

74 FRANKEN KIRSTEN BIA WUUSTWEZEL 100038202 80 B L

75 GODRIE BEN CARINA Meerle- Meerseldreef100032887 80 B L

76 MERTENS LISSE SACHA MINDERHOUT 100027083 80 B L

77 GODRIE LOTTE FELICITY VAN DE DELTHOEVEMeerle- Meerseldreef100032888 80 B L

78 COENEGRACHTS ARNE JABBEDABBEDOE VH ROZENDAELHOFMINDERHOUT 100031993 80 B L

79 VAN DE MIEROP JOS QUANTRO VAN 'D OUDE PASTORYRIJKEVORSEL 100030592 80 B L

80 FRANKEN KIRSTEN BELLA WUUSTWEZEL 100034415 80 B L

81 KLEEREN YARA BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY RIJKEVORSEL 100019973 90 C L

82 MERTENS LANDER MAX VAN DE VRAAGHEIDENMINDERHOUT 100036970 90 D B

83 BRASPENNING BERRE REDBULL WORTEL 100035984 90 C L

84 ROMBOUTS ELIEN S'KALIBUR AGORA 06184526NVLIMMEREN 100030670 90 C L

85 VAN HERCK FLORENCE BRILLIANT MEER 100024662 90 C L

86 FRANKEN EVELYNE ROX VAN DE NOORDHEUVELWUUSTWEZEL 100032858 90 D B

87 KOYEN LIEN VOSJE Meerle- Meerseldreef100019153 90 D B

88 MARTENS LOUKA OLIVER S BRECHT 100011558 90 D B

89 OPREEL JANA FUDGE SINT LENAARTS 100035933 90 D B

90 VAN DEN BOGERD JOYCE REPLAY F Meerle- Meerseldreef100033574 90 D B

91 KLEEREN YARA INDY RIJKEVORSEL 100026986 90 C L

92 MERTENS LANDER PRINCESS VAN DE VRAAGHEIDEMINDERHOUT 100031516 90 D B



93 BRASPENNING MEREL NIJOUX VAN ' T ACHTERHOFWORTEL 100024933 100 D L

94 VAN DE MIEROP JOS QUICKLY RIJKEVORSEL 100033879 100 D L

95 GYLES JILL HARLEY DAVIDSON VLIMMEREN 100026672 100 D L

96 VORSSELMANS FLORINE SUBLIEM'S HAZEL MEER 100037536 100 D L

97 DESMEDT EMMA BEUKENHOF'S RIANA MINDERHOUT 100020117 100 D L

98 BRASPENNING BERRE OKKI WORTEL 100032565 100 D L

99 FRANKEN EVELYNE QUANTRO VAN DE NOORDHEUVELWUUSTWEZEL 100026809 100 D L

100 KLEEREN YARA GOODWAY RIJKEVORSEL 100038577 100 D L

101 BRASPENNING MEREL PARCO VAN 'T HOLLANDHOFWORTEL 100023067 100 D L

102 VAN DE MIEROP JOS LEXUS VAN DE CLAEVERVALLEIRIJKEVORSEL 100037914 100 D L

103 FRANKEN KIRSTEN BELLA WUUSTWEZEL 100034415 80 B L

104 COENEGRACHTS ARNE JABBEDABBEDOE VH ROZENDAELHOFMINDERHOUT 100031993 80 B L

105 GODRIE LOTTE FELICITY VAN DE DELTHOEVEMeerle- Meerseldreef100032888 80 B L

106 MERTENS LISSE SACHA MINDERHOUT 100027083 80 B L

107 GODRIE BEN CARINA Meerle- Meerseldreef100032887 80 B L

108 VAN DE MIEROP JOS QUANTRO VAN 'D OUDE PASTORYRIJKEVORSEL 100030592 80 B L

109 FRANKEN KIRSTEN BIA WUUSTWEZEL 100038202 80 B L

110 KLEEREN YARA INDY RIJKEVORSEL 100026986 90 C L

111 MERTENS LANDER PRINCESS VAN DE VRAAGHEIDEMINDERHOUT 100031516 90 D B

112 FRANKEN EVELYNE ROX VAN DE NOORDHEUVELWUUSTWEZEL 100032858 90 D B

113 BRASPENNING BERRE REDBULL WORTEL 100035984 90 C L

114 VAN DEN BOGERD JOYCE REPLAY F Meerle- Meerseldreef100033574 90 D B

115 OPREEL JANA FUDGE SINT LENAARTS 100035933 90 D B

116 MARTENS LOUKA OLIVER S BRECHT 100011558 90 D B

117 KOYEN LIEN VOSJE Meerle- Meerseldreef100019153 90 D B

118 VAN HERCK FLORENCE BRILLIANT MEER 100024662 90 C L

119 ROMBOUTS ELIEN S'KALIBUR AGORA 06184526NVLIMMEREN 100030670 90 C L

120 KLEEREN YARA BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY RIJKEVORSEL 100019973 90 C L

121 MERTENS LANDER MAX VAN DE VRAAGHEIDENMINDERHOUT 100036970 90 D B

122 VAN DE MIEROP JOS LEXUS VAN DE CLAEVERVALLEIRIJKEVORSEL 100037914 100 D L

123 BRASPENNING MEREL PARCO VAN 'T HOLLANDHOFWORTEL 100023067 100 D L

124 BRASPENNING BERRE OKKI WORTEL 100032565 100 D L

125 DESMEDT EMMA BEUKENHOF'S RIANA MINDERHOUT 100020117 100 D L

126 VORSSELMANS FLORINE SUBLIEM'S HAZEL MEER 100037536 100 D L

127 GYLES JILL HARLEY DAVIDSON VLIMMEREN 100026672 100 D L

128 FRANKEN EVELYNE QUANTRO VAN DE NOORDHEUVELWUUSTWEZEL 100026809 100 D L

129 KLEEREN YARA GOODWAY RIJKEVORSEL 100038577 100 D L

130 VAN DE MIEROP JOS QUICKLY RIJKEVORSEL 100033879 100 D L

131 BRASPENNING MEREL NIJOUX VAN ' T ACHTERHOFWORTEL 100024933 100 D L


